
THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE No. 29 

CHILDREN OF TIIE COUNTRY, 1815-1865 
By ALISON DRUMMOND 

64 pages, illustrated. Price 20c. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLINTOCK 

476 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

DICTIONARY OF TIIE MAORI LANGUAGE 
BY HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

499 pages. Price $4.50 

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION 
ON PASTURE LAND 

By F. A. MCDOWALL and R. H. lHOMAS 
96 pages. Price 75c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 
20 pages. Price 15c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND 
DRAWINGS 

26 pages. 

48 pages. 

52 pages. 

EAST COAST VILLAGE 
By P. R. EARLE 

EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION 
STATE SERVICES COMMISSION 

ELECTORAL MAPS 
(1969 edition) 

Price 25c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 40c. 

Each 20c. 

FACSIMILES OF THE TREATY OF WAITANGI 
Price $2.50. 

NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGURES 1972 
TOURIST AND PUBLICITY DEPARTMENT 

93 pages. Price 25c 

FARM ENGINEERING 
By A. W. RIDDOLLS 

A most informative book dealing with levelling, drainage, 
irrigation, water supply, the building of woolsheds, loading 
ramps, haybarns, cowsheds, silos, fences, gates, and other 
farm structures. 

422 pages, 235 illustrations. Price $4.20. 

FIRE PROTECTION AND MEANS OF ESCAPE IN 
BUILDINGS FOR ACCOMMODATION OF TIIE PUBLIC 
OR INCAPACITATED PERSONS 
Report· of the Committee of Inquiry. 
112 pages. Price 70c. 

FIVE BX PLAN FOR PHYSICAL FITNESS (MEN) 
32 pages, illustrated. Price 35c. 

1,140 pages. 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
VOL. I. INDIGENOUS TRACHEOPHYTA 

By H. H. ALLAN 
Price $10.50. 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND-VOLUME II 
By L. B. MOORE and E. EOOAR 

353 pages. Price $4.50. 

FORM I AND II MATHEMATICS 
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN NO. 26 

Department of Educallion 
42 pages. Price 30c. 

FUSION WELDED PRESSURE VESSELS 
MARINE DEPARTMENT 

48 pages, illustrated. Price 35c. 

GEOLOGY OF NEW ZEALAND 
By FERDINAND VON HOCHSTETIER 

Translated by C. A. FLEMING 
344 pages, illustrated. Price $6. 

HANDBOOK FOR NEW ZEALAND JUSTICES 
(Eighth edition) 

90 pages. 

40 pages. 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

HIGHLAND HOLIDAY 
By NAOMI MITCHISON 

Price 70c. 

Price 20c. 

HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. H. M. SALMON 

312 pages, illustrated. Price $3.75. 

THE HISTORY OF THE GOVERNMENT PRINTING 
OFFICE 

By W. A. GLUE 
194 pages, illustrated. Price $2. 

A HISTORY OF THE POST OFFICE IN NEW ZEALAND 
By IRENE AococK 

282 pages, illustrated. Price $2.40. 

HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA 
By HOWARD ROBINSON 

48 pages. Price 20c. 

HOLIDAY IN THE CAPITAL 
By LOUIS JOHNSON 

54 pages, illustrated. Price 25c. 

HOW TO REPAIR ELECTRICAL FUSES, ETC., SAFELY 
28 pages, illustrated. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Companies Act: Notices 
Corrigendum 
Customs Act: Notices 
Customs Tariff: Notice 
Electricity Act: Notices 
Fire Brigades Act: Notice 
Harbours Act : Notice 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Import Control Regulations: Notices 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Maori Affairs Act: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statements 
Reserve Bank: Summary 
Sale of Liquor Act: Notice 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Standards Act: Notice 

Price 15c. 

Page 
707 

686 

705 

685 

706 

690 
681 

692,695 
697 
694 
693 
694 
694 
690 
690 
694 
694 

687,694 
696 
698 
704 
694 
696 
696 

Transport Act: Notice 693 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 681-685 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1973 


