THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY, 1815	5–1865
By Alison Drummond 64 pages, illustrated	Price 20c.
CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEV By A. H. McLintock	V ZEALAND
-	Price \$3.50.
DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANG By Herbert W, Williams	UAGE
499 pages.	Price \$4.50
DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY I ON PASTURE LAND By F. A. McDowall and R. H. THO	
96 pages.	Price 75c.
EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTIN	GS
20 pages.	Price 15c.
EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOU DRAWINGS	JRS AND
26 pages.	Price 25c.
EAST COAST VILLAGE	
By P. R. EARLE	Price 20c.
48 pages. EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION STATE SERVICES COMMISSION	11100 200.
52 pages.	Price 40c.
ELECTORAL MAPS	
(1969 edition)	Each 20c.
FACSIMILES OF THE TREATY OF WAT	TANGI Price \$2. 50.
NEW ZEALAND FACTS AND FIGURE	S 1972
TOURIST AND PUBLICITY DEPARTMEN	
93 pages.	Price 25c
FARM ENGINEERING By A. W. Riddolls	
A most informative book dealing with levell irrigation, water supply, the building of wools ramps, haybarns, cowsheds, silos, fences, gate farm structures.	ing, drainage, heds, loading s, and other
422 pages, 235 illustrations.	Price \$4.20.
FIRE PROTECTION AND MEANS OF BUILDINGS FOR ACCOMMODATION OF OR INCAPACITATED PERSONS Report of the Committee of Inquiry.	ESCAPE IN THE PUBLIC
112 pages.	Price 70c.
FIVE BX PLAN FOR PHYSICAL FITNE 32 pages, illustrated.	SS (MEN) Price 35c.
FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND	
Vol. I. Indigenous Tracheophyta By H. H. Allan	
1,140 pages.	Price \$10.50.
FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND-VOLU	ME II
By L. B. MOORE and E. EDGAR 353 pages.	Price \$4.50.
FORM I AND II MATHEMATIC CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN Department of Education	
42 pages.	Price 30c.
FUSION WELDED PRESSURE VES	
MARINE DEPARTMENT	
48 pages, illustrated.	Price 35c.

GEOLOGY OF NEW ZEALAN	
By Ferdinand Von Hochstette	àn.
Translated by C. A. FLEMING	•
344 pages, illustrated.	Price \$6.
HANDBOOK FOR NEW ZEALAND (Eighth edition) DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	IUSTICES
90 pages.	Price 70c.
HIGHLAND HOLIDAY By Naomi Mitchison	
40 pages.	Price 20c.
HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW By J. H. M. Salmon	ZEALAND
312 pages, illustrated.	Price \$3.75.
THE HISTORY OF THE GOVERNMEN OFFICE	T PRINTING
By W. A. GLUE	
194 pages, illustrated.	Price \$2.
A HISTORY OF THE POST OFFICE IN NE By Irene Adcock	W ZEALAND
282 pages, illustrated.	Price \$2.40.
HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA By Howard Robinson	
48 pages.	Price 20c.
HOLIDAY IN THE CAPITAL By Louis Johnson	
54 pages, illustrated.	Price 25c.
HOW TO REPAIR ELECTRICAL FUSES, I 28 pages, illustrated.	ETC., SAFELY Price 15c.

CONTENTS

				20.00
Advertisements		 	ı 	Page 707
APPOINTMENTS		 		686
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		 	•••••	705
DEFENCE NOTICE		 		685
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOT	TICES	 ·····		706
Miscellaneous				
Companies Act: Notices		 		690
Corrigendum		 		681
Customs Act: Notices		 	692.	695
Customs Tariff: Notice		 		697
Electricity Act: Notices		 		694
Fire Brigades Act: No		 		693
Harbours Act: Notice		 		694
Heavy Motor Vehicle	Regulatio	ice		694
Import Control Regulati	-			690
Land Districts, Land R		etc.		690
Local Authorities Loans	,			694
Maori Affairs Act: No		 		694
Public Works Act: No	tices	 	687,	694
Regulations Act: Notice		 		696
Reserve Bank: Statemer		 		698
Reserve Bank: Summar		 		704
Sale of Liquor Act: N		 		694
Schedule of Contracts:		 		696
Standards Act: Notice		 		696
Transport Act: Notice		 		693
PROCLAMATIONS. ORDERS IN				

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 681-685

No. 29

\$